A Coruia- Sur / 2025

ASOCIACION PROFESIONAL
de PERITOS JUDICIALES
APAREJADORES y
ARQUITECTOS TECNICOS

de GALICIA
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Balifia de JesUs, Jesis

Beiro Bouzas, X0sé

Jove Pose, Javier Carlos

Louzao Pérez, Manuel Ramoén
Martinez Vila, César

Para Garcia, Arturo

Suérez del Rio, Javier

Villar Folla-Cisneros, Luis
Villaverde Carballido, Luis A.
Villaverde Martinez, José Ramon

981590449
981680786

981682363

981809711

981590081

981827762

981590091

981681113

981682363

981815764

630636309
616731179
670911629
625143930
610220613
667532118
629421354
629872240
655077850
629848204

Calle Anxeriz 17, 3°B - Milladoiro - 15895 Ames

Calle Camifio Real n%45, 4° - Bafio - 15259 Muros

Calle Doctor Teixeiro 19, 2° - 15701 Santiago de Compostela

Calle Canteira 2, 1°A - 15680 Ordes

Plaza Salvador Garcia Bodafio 5 3°B - 15707 Santiago de Compostela
Calle Canteira 6, 1° Dcha- 15680 Ordes

Calle Fonte do Camen 8, 4°J - 15830 Negreira

Calle Cardenal Paya 8 1° - 15703 Santiago de Compostela

Calle Parque Municipal 34, 2°D - 15680 Ordes

Avenida Quiroga Palacios 52, bajo dcha - 15703 Santiago de Compostela

jesushalina@arteq.net
xosebeiro@yahoo.es
javierjove@mundo-r.com
rlouzao@movistar.es
cmartinezvila@mundo-r.com
arturoparagarcia@yahoo.es
javiersuarezdelrio@hotmail.com
Ivillarfolla@yahoo.es
luisavillaverdec@gmail.com
jramonvillaverde@mundo-r.com
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